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AG 844 TP 2743 FIORE SABRINAMARIAVALERI 16/09/1965 AG
AG 1900 CL 1533 CATANIA TANINO 02/03/1957 CL
AG 21040 PA 28889 CASCIO INGURGIO MARIA CONCETTA 10/11/1958 PA
AL 300 AT 304 SOAVE FIORELLA 27/02/1960 AT
AL 329 FG 23132 CAGGIANO LUIGI 17/12/1955 FG
AL 399 VC 20618 GASCO TULLIO 21/05/1957 CN
AL 477 GE 909 ALLEGRI MARIA ROSA 30/07/1953 GE
AL 581 PV 860 ALLEVI LETIZIA MARIA 12/03/1946 PV
AL 592 PV 19 DEVECCHI FRANCO 28/12/1954 AL
AL 20863 CN 21677 LUNGO SERGIO 04/04/1960 LT
AL 20925 TO 25629 AMATO ANNA MARIA GAZIANA 19/01/1962 AG
AL 20976 MI 12918 SENATORE ROSSELLA 14/02/1964 SA
AN 563 MC 20537 BRIFFAUT PHILIPPE 12/05/1957 EE
AN 894 MC 1283 ANTONELLI ANTONELLA 13/08/1959 AN
AN 906 PS 1006 PESARESI GABRIELE 28/05/1956 AN
AN 988 VA 20994 NICOLI' GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 08/07/1964 BR
AN 990 MI 9575 GIROLIMETTI LUCA 05/11/1963 AN
AN 1097 PS 714 MAINARDI MAURIZIO 04/03/1961 PS
AN 1168 MC 808 BRACACCINI PAOLA 04/09/1953 MC
AN 1820 PS 628 PILARIC MAJA 13/12/1943 EE
AN 21002 PS 702 LUNADEI MASSIMO 13/10/1963 PS
AN 21170 FO 20916 MARCELLINI MARCELLO 16/05/1960 AN
AP 244 MC 1340 VITTORINI ORGEAS NELLY 15/03/1961 AP
AP 941 TE 268 LAURI CARLA 07/08/1952 TE
AP 987 MC 1170 BARBONI ESILDO 30/10/1962 MC
AP 995 MC 1171 GNOCCHINI LUIGI 29/03/1964 MC
AP 1072 MC 1093 CIUTI PIERGIORGIO 13/11/1953 AP
AP 20210 MC 1352 CARDELLI FRANCA 04/09/1956 MC
AP 20559 MC 1158 CONFORTI STEFANO 13/08/1959 MC
AP 20982 MC 1072 PISANI ROBERTO 03/06/1940 MC
AQ 681 RM 29424 LIBERATORE BIANCA 07/02/1947 AQ
AQ 768 RI 799 PACE RAFFAELLA 21/09/1955 PE
AQ 964 CO 4258 PELLONI MARIA RITA 13/11/1961 AQ
AQ 965 PE 1496 NAPOLEONI GIUSEPPINO 14/04/1962 RM
AQ 1014 RI 883 CANOFARI DIANA 04/08/1961 AQ
AQ 1016 CH 1322 D'AMICO FILOMENA 03/04/1960 CH
AQ 1019 RI 881 DI DOMENICO GIANNINA 24/06/1961 AQ
AQ 1156 RI 853 FABIANI SERGIO 13/10/1959 AQ
AQ 1180 PE 1458 LUSTRI LAURA 16/05/1953 RM
AQ 1204 CH 785 PANTALEO SANDRA SANTINA 05/09/1951 AQ
AQ 1212 IS 343 CARPUTO ASSUNTA 14/06/1965 AQ
AQ 20710 RM 33311 MOTTOLA CLAUDIO 15/02/1965 ME
AQ 20815 RM 4891 CRIALESI MARIA GRAZIA 12/09/1955 RM
AQ 21206 TE 20113 LUDOVICI DOMENICO 08/11/1946 AQ
AQ 21256 CH 21004 DITURI LUIGI 17/10/1954 CH
AR 512 PG 1891 BENNI LUCIO 30/10/1959 PG
AR 559 PG 1916 MONTESI LANFRANCA 02/09/1959 PG
AR 595 SI 251 FANTICELLI STEFANO 14/01/1965 AR
AR 605 PG 2226 SERI FRANCESCO 18/08/1966 AR
AR 626 FR 2569 VILLA DOMENICO 24/04/1951 FR
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AR 774 SI 20591 NOCENTINI LUISA 10/06/1964 AR
AR 1174 PG 2246 RUBINI ROBERTO 10/04/1956 PG
AR 1298 MI 2051 GUIDUCCI GLORIA 17/04/1960 AR
AR 1349 RM 23564 MUSCOLO CARMELA 13/01/1957 RC
AT 284 CN 1153 GHIA MICHELINO 25/09/1962 AT
AT 304 AL 300 SOAVE FIORELLA 27/02/1960 AT
AT 498 VC 659 MACCARINO ROBERTO 05/10/1956 AL
AT 529 TO 3443 ARTUFFO PAOLA 03/08/1961 AT
AV 449 BN 256 SANTOSPIRITO ISABELLA 10/11/1948 NA
AV 561 FG 23375 ALBANESE SILVANA 22/10/1956 AV
AV 581 BN 780 BARONE DONATO 20/02/1959 BN
AV 583 NA 11079 BASILICATA GIUSEPPE 17/05/1942 AV
AV 848 BN 1095 DE MAIO CARMELA 29/05/1960 AV
AV 851 SO 747 DE MARZIO DOMENICO 02/01/1952 CS
AV 900 NA 9311 DI NOLFI CARMINE 08/01/1957 AV
AV 906 RM 10170 DI RIENZO ROSALBA PASQUALINA 23/07/1959 AV
AV 928 NA 21504 FAMOSO CLARA 20/07/1951 AV
AV 1042 NA 9219 IANTOSCA LEOPOLDINA 14/01/1959 AV
AV 1150 NA 9891 MILILLO LUCIA 16/02/1956 NA
AV 1365 SA 690 SIANO ANTONINO 18/01/1954 SA
AV 21047 NA 27270 D'ALIASI OLIMPIA 21/01/1961 AV
AV 21565 BN 21287 MARRONE NICOLA 08/02/1951 BN
AV 21748 CN 777 GIARDINO ANTONIO 23/01/1955 AV
BA 2290 NA 24683 ALOISIO MICHELE 09/12/1966 BA
BA 2475 FG 1390 CASTELLI ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 12/01/1954 FG
BA 2502 VE 690 CHIRIANNI ROBERTO 05/01/1957 BA
BA 2512 LE 883 CIARDO ULRICO 06/06/1959 LE
BA 2844 TA 21626 GAROFALO ANTONELLA 23/06/1959 AP
BA 2998 LE 1158 LIPPO STEFANIA 03/09/1961 BA
BA 2999 NA 7745 LIPPOLIS ANGELO DIEGO 03/01/1940 BA
BA 3071 FG 2357 MANICONE ALDO 09/04/1967 EE
BA 3371 TA 1692 RAGUSO STEFANO 15/09/1963 TA
BA 3527 TA 1767 SPONSALE GABRIELE NICOLA 30/06/1965 TA
BA 4613 FG 1317 CAPRIGLIONE GAETANO 30/03/1956 BA
BA 4911 TA 144 DIGIARO MICHELE 22/07/1963 MI
BA 20680 ME 23775 ILACQUA MARIAPIA 24/10/1969 ME
BA 22256 VA 3266 DE PAOLIS ANTONIO 22/11/1955 LE
BA 22347 BR 1866 CALIANDRO DONATA 16/07/1956 BR
BA 24906 BR 21028 D'AGOSTINO MARIA GIOVANNA 14/12/1943 BR
BA 25803 MT 555 TURILLO FRANCESCA 06/04/1957 BA
BA 26129 RC 1274 SURACE GIOVANNA 15/05/1953 RC
BA 26443 MT 116 RANU' ELVIRA 01/12/1957 CS
BA 26539 LE 1133 LACERRA ANGELINA 23/02/1960 BN
BA 26739 FG 23352 FRANCAVILLA GIUSEPPE 24/01/1960 BA
BG 359 MI 4116 CAPPELLO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 17/01/1954 RM
BG 538 LC 20993 CORRADO CLAUDIO 20/04/1963 BN
BG 2475 TP 1942 FAZIO MATILDE 15/10/1960 TP
BG 3152 LC 537 BRAGANTI MARINA 27/10/1960 LC
BG 3175 NA 21348 BUCCIOLI DANIELA 17/12/1960 NA
BG 3240 RC 26 CARACCIOLO MARIO 18/10/1964 RC
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BG 3456 MI 9182 DI CESARE ROSALINDA 24/02/1962 FG
BG 3505 PC 483 EMANUELI SUSANNA 14/03/1961 PC
BG 3547 NO 982 FERRARI ANTONELLA 09/12/1965 BG
BG 3717 LC 21091 INVERNIZZI GIOVANNA 10/06/1958 SV
BG 3791 VA 3577 LUCCHINI ELISABETTA 16/03/1966 VA
BG 3861 BS 4359 MARIOLI ANDREA 19/09/1961 BS
BG 3998 LC 21152 OCCELLI GIOVANNI 22/01/1954 CN
BG 4360 LC 32 SGRO' SALVATORE 15/06/1964 LC
BG 4472 PE 21244 URSINI MAURIZIO 30/07/1961 PE
BG 4812 CR 868 FROSI ANTONELLA 07/11/1956 CR
BG 22560 MI 4843 MOBILIA MARIA NUNZIATA 22/08/1959 ME
BG 23592 CO 3712 RANDISI FILIPPA 12/03/1958 AG
BG 23602 CO 21881 MARINO LEONARDO 21/05/1961 CS
BG 23901 PS 524 PELAGALLI ALBERTO 16/12/1965 FR
BG 23910 MI 3925 ASCOLESE VINCENZO 26/12/1952 SA
BI 173 VC 418 DELVECCHIO PIER MARIO 22/02/1955 VC
BI 190 VC 759 GIORDANO ROSARIO 06/10/1960 PZ
BI 223 VC 909 REBUFFA DAVIDE 10/11/1960 TO
BI 247 VC 3 VIGNAZIA ELISA 06/10/1960 BI
BI 266 VC 417 DE BIANCHI SILVIA 14/05/1960 BI
BI 20771 VC 971 BERTUCCI MARISA 22/08/1961 BI
BL 36 TN 629 ORSINGHER GIULIANO 02/04/1961 TN
BL 47 UD 525 DEL GIORNO ELVIRA 07/04/1955 SA
BL 181 UD 406 FELTRE MARIA GRAZIA 27/03/1964 BL
BL 186 TN 496 GOBBER IVO 19/06/1965 TN
BL 220 TV 21220 DE DIANA ROSELLA 12/04/1964 BL
BL 225 TV 635 GIORGETTI MARIA GIOVANNA 21/03/1956 EE
BL 233 TV 1952 ZAGO IVONNE 04/12/1963 BL
BL 20674 TV 1583 AMOROSO ROBERTO 11/08/1957 BL
BN 10 NA 10725 MONDA ANGIOLINA 02/08/1961 NA
BN 256 AV 449 SANTOSPIRITO ISABELLA 10/11/1948 NA
BN 780 AV 581 BARONE DONATO 20/02/1959 BN
BN 870 NA 13499 FIORE ANTONIA 05/03/1948 BN
BN 1095 AV 848 DE MAIO CARMELA 29/05/1960 AV
BN 1174 IS 20349 PEPE EMILIO 22/06/1958 BN
BN 21287 AV 21565 MARRONE NICOLA 08/02/1951 BN
BR 1048 LE 1260 MICCOLI ORONZA 26/08/1957 BR
BR 1068 LE 740 ACCOTO MARIA GIUSEPPINA 05/03/1957 LE
BR 1590 LE 941 D'IPPOLITO CARLO 10/04/1951 AG
BR 1757 TA 1467 FULLONE COSIMO 21/08/1962 BR
BR 1777 LE 22798 RIZZELLO VALERIO 29/04/1964 LE
BR 1866 BA 22347 CALIANDRO DONATA 16/07/1956 BR
BR 20668 LE 20458 BRUNO SANDRA GIUSEPPA 01/01/1963 LE
BR 21028 BA 24906 D'AGOSTINO MARIA GIOVANNA 14/12/1943 BR
BR 21093 RM 31834 GIANNOCCARO VITO 14/02/1964 RM
BS 3970 CH 208 ELISIO CAMILLO 27/10/1945 CH
BS 3980 TN 483 GHIDINELLI DOMENICA 13/05/1959 BS
BS 4359 BG 3861 MARIOLI ANDREA 19/09/1961 BS
BS 22061 RN 20022 DE MARCO FRANCESCA 06/01/1958 BA
CA 2082 SS 1147 SODDU ANTONELLO 14/02/1964 CA
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CA 2149 NU 1163 SETZU GIANFRANCO 22/01/1964 CA
CA 2157 NU 655 USAI GIGLIO 23/02/1965 NU
CA 2447 NU 1501 IANNONE GERARDO 31/03/1964 SA
CA 20160 VT 1374 RUVOLETTO LORELLA MARIA 04/06/1958 VE
CA 23028 NU 20141 ERRICA GIANFRANCA 07/08/1971 TO
CB 411 RM 4838 COROMANO LIDIA 04/07/1956 CB
CB 442 FG 1810 DI CRISCIO GIUSEPPE 15/03/1956 CB
CB 488 FG 2208 LAISO SILVANA 07/10/1962 FG
CB 612 CH 1449 TARANTELLI LUCILLA 08/01/1960 TE
CH 147 TE 377 DI LORETO PATRIZIA 24/04/1953 PE
CH 150 RI 20136 FINI PIETRO 28/05/1958 CZ
CH 208 BS 3970 ELISIO CAMILLO 27/10/1945 CH
CH 285 TE 20092 SPINELLI RITA PIA 08/01/1951 CH
CH 449 PE 1211 TRAPANI ROSALBA 08/10/1950 CS
CH 500 PE 1642 DE ASCENTIIS MARIO VALENTINO 08/12/1951 PE
CH 665 PE 719 BOLOGNANI FRANCESCA 26/06/1963 LU
CH 718 PE 1197 TARCHI DANIELA 31/01/1949 CT
CH 759 PE 1419 GAMMARACCIO DONATELLO 20/04/1961 CH
CH 785 AQ 1204 PANTALEO SANDRA SANTINA 05/09/1951 AQ
CH 1050 FE 1172 BELLI SIRIO 16/04/1959 PI
CH 1082 PE 1594 TESTA PAOLA 07/10/1961 CH
CH 1225 PE 872 DI BIASE LUCIA 02/04/1961 CH
CH 1322 AQ 1016 D'AMICO FILOMENA 03/04/1960 CH
CH 1449 CB 612 TARANTELLI LUCILLA 08/01/1960 TE
CH 21004 AQ 21256 DITURI LUIGI 17/10/1954 CH
CL 1475 UD 20500 LABBATE MARCELLO 04/06/1965 CL
CL 1482 RG 969 MAGRO CARMELO 15/09/1961 RG
CL 1533 AG 1900 CATANIA TANINO 02/03/1957 CL
CL 1564 PA 5151 FERRACCINI FRANCESCO 02/03/1953 PA
CL 1679 EN 576 PALERMO CROCIFISSA 18/07/1960 CL
CL 21660 PA 22951 GANGI CHIODO VINCENZO 03/07/1960 PA
CL 21717 RG 22360 VACCA GIUSEPPE 20/12/1963 CL
CL 21981 RG 1269 DINICOLA GIOVANNA 02/11/1960 RG
CN 777 AV 21748 GIARDINO ANTONIO 23/01/1955 AV
CN 830 TO 4067 PARRA' ENRICA 25/05/1963 CN
CN 962 TO 2263 RIZZO MONICA 20/07/1965 TO
CN 967 GE 1061 TAVELLA STEFANIA 21/07/1955 GE
CN 1153 AT 284 GHIA MICHELINO 25/09/1962 AT
CN 1230 TO 2811 SCALDAFERRI PASQUALINA 29/09/1961 PZ
CN 1474 NA 20001 SPINELLI FRANCESCO 02/09/1962 CS
CN 20157 PA 23227 DI VUONO FABBRIZIO VINCENZO 01/07/1967 PA
CN 21677 AL 20863 LUNGO SERGIO 04/04/1960 LT
CN 21698 TO 2451 MAZZEI ANTONIETTA 20/12/1952 KR
CN 21823 TO 1697 CAPRIOLO PATRIZIA 09/07/1962 TO
CO 2103 LC 20950 REZZONICO MARILU' 31/08/1961 CO
CO 3544 LC 44 FRAZZONI NICOLETTA 03/11/1963 CO
CO 3625 LC 116 BELLOTTI MIRKA 19/09/1962 CO
CO 3635 LC 131 PAGLIARULO TERESA 03/10/1963 AV
CO 3641 VA 4042 SILVESTRI ROSALBA FRANCA 03/12/1951 NA
CO 3642 NA 22595 AVERSA GENNARINA 25/07/1963 NA
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CO 3645 LC 20955 MANCUSO ITALO 04/03/1946 CZ
CO 3649 VA 3187 CONFORTI MONICA 19/04/1962 VA
CO 3712 BG 23592 RANDISI FILIPPA 12/03/1958 AG
CO 3728 LC 426 SPAGGIARI CRISTINA 14/01/1963 VA
CO 4015 VA 4050 SPANO' ANNA MARIA 31/07/1959 ME
CO 4159 LC 21118 MASCIONE LUCIA 10/12/1963 FG
CO 4164 VA 3555 LISCIANDRA ANGELA MARIA 01/09/1963 TP
CO 4188 LC 29 PERTUSINI DONATELLA 06/02/1958 CO
CO 4189 MI 10316 PACI CROCE 26/06/1962 AG
CO 4215 LC 20 LA GAMBA MAURILIA 16/03/1959 VV
CO 4219 LC 14 CROTTA FLAVIA 22/06/1965 LC
CO 4258 AQ 964 PELLONI MARIA RITA 13/11/1961 AQ
CO 4278 MI 9832 LO RE LUCIA 20/02/1967 MI
CO 4386 MI 20164 DE BLASIS GIUSEPPINA 28/01/1957 AQ
CO 4389 MI 13766 CACCIOPPOLI EMILIA 07/05/1963 NA
CO 21580 VA 3922 RIBECCO NUNZIO 20/10/1963 TA
CO 21881 BG 23602 MARINO LEONARDO 21/05/1961 CS
CO 21882 VA 21427 VACCALLUZZO MAURIZIO 25/07/1961 CT
CR 868 BG 4812 FROSI ANTONELLA 07/11/1956 CR
CR 895 PC 20008 GILBERTI SIMONA 01/05/1963 CR
CR 1094 MI 10655 RINALDI ANNA 10/04/1960 TA
CS 12 KR 20174 DE LUCA CARMELO 06/11/1957 CS
CS 128 RM 29480 FIUMANO' GIUSEPPINA 25/04/1965 CS
CS 272 CZ 392 PURRI NICOLA 13/02/1956 VV
CS 322 KR 20064 AZZINNARI MARIA 01/12/1953 CS
CS 439 TA 2421 STIGLIANO GIOCONDA LIDIA AUR 22/09/1950 CS
CS 683 KR 20342 MANCO FRANCESCO 15/02/1964 VV
CS 817 PZ 396 DESSI' ADELINA 28/03/1961 EE
CS 1001 RM 12520 POMARICO GIUSEPPE 11/03/1956 RM
CS 1070 ME 21069 BARCA CARMELA LIBERATA 07/01/1963 CS
CS 20586 KR 146 MAIORANO MARIA GABRIELLA 16/04/1960 KR
CS 21518 SA 25544 CAPUTO TERESA 08/01/1957 CS
CS 21557 KR 21023 SACCO LORELLA 05/09/1961 VC
CS 22351 NA 24207 PALERMO DALMINA ANNA 18/09/1959 CS
CT 2701 LC 427 SPATARO CECILIA 25/03/1957 CL
CT 2978 ME 1731 COSENZA ALFIO 11/08/1955 ME
CT 2980 EN 1004 ABATE CARMELA 27/07/1955 CT
CT 2982 SR 28 ANFUSO ANTONINO 19/02/1963 CT
CT 3010 SR 86 FIANDACA ROSAMARIA 16/03/1964 CT
CT 3046 EN 957 ASERO CARMELO ROSARIO 24/10/1961 CT
CT 3491 EN 1494 BATTICANI ROSARIO 06/01/1959 CT
CT 3629 ME 21052 BASILE CARMELA 24/12/1955 ME
CT 4194 ME 3072 ALETTA GIUSEPPE 03/03/1956 CT
CT 22901 ME 2444 RAPISARDA GIUSEPPE 01/01/1951 ME
CT 23062 SR 31 BELLAVIA MICHELINA 07/06/1939 CT
CT 23656 EN 613 COSTANZO CONCETTA 05/12/1957 CT
CZ 187 KR 274 BEVILACQUA MARIA ROSARIA 20/05/1961 KR
CZ 392 CS 272 PURRI NICOLA 13/02/1956 VV
CZ 973 RC 1318 SCARAMUZZINO AMELIA 10/02/1954 RC
CZ 2856 KR 370 LIVIERA ZUGIANI EUGENIA 29/02/1960 KR
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CZ 3179 KR 667 LUPIA NATALE 23/10/1948 CZ
CZ 3226 VV 611 GIORGIO TERESA 13/01/1958 CZ
CZ 3229 KR 281 BRESCIA GENNARO 26/11/1964 CZ
CZ 3360 RC 537 OPPEDISANO MICHELE 01/01/1960 RC
CZ 4457 KR 20151 SCICCHITANO GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 01/05/1962 CZ
CZ 4573 VV 508 MIGNOLO GIUSEPPA 16/12/1963 VV
CZ 21962 KR 461 TROILO ELDA 03/06/1957 TA
EN 576 CL 1679 PALERMO CROCIFISSA 18/07/1960 CL
EN 613 CT 23656 COSTANZO CONCETTA 05/12/1957 CT
EN 957 CT 3046 ASERO CARMELO ROSARIO 24/10/1961 CT
EN 1004 CT 2980 ABATE CARMELA 27/07/1955 CT
EN 1481 VE 22013 CARNAZZO GIOVANNI 04/09/1954 CT
EN 1494 CT 3491 BATTICANI ROSARIO 06/01/1959 CT
EN 20926 PA 710 CIURO ANTONIETTA 01/08/1969 PA
FE 1172 CH 1050 BELLI SIRIO 16/04/1959 PI
FE 1279 RA 1367 FUSCHINI DANIELA 27/12/1956 RA
FE 20409 RM 10006 DELLA SETA DANIELA 31/07/1960 FI
FE 20715 FI 21822 ZUNELLI ELISABETTA 09/02/1960 BO
FG 1317 BA 4613 CAPRIGLIONE GAETANO 30/03/1956 BA
FG 1390 BA 2475 CASTELLI ANNA MARIA GRAZIA 12/01/1954 FG
FG 1397 MI 12926 CATALETA GIUSEPPINA 27/02/1949 FG
FG 1553 VI 1565 CORTELLESSA ROSARIA 26/04/1960 FG
FG 1810 CB 442 DI CRISCIO GIUSEPPE 15/03/1956 CB
FG 1835 PZ 389 DI MAIO ONOFRIA MARIA 06/07/1955 PZ
FG 2074 TO 2148 GIORDANO CONCETTINA 16/08/1962 TO
FG 2078 MI 5747 GIOVANNIELLO MICHELINA 13/12/1958 FG
FG 2208 CB 488 LAISO SILVANA 07/10/1962 FG
FG 2357 BA 3071 MANICONE ALDO 09/04/1967 EE
FG 3379 PE 1340 DE MEO ROSANNA 29/07/1961 FG
FG 23132 AL 329 CAGGIANO LUIGI 17/12/1955 FG
FG 23352 BA 26739 FRANCAVILLA GIUSEPPE 24/01/1960 BA
FG 23375 AV 561 ALBANESE SILVANA 22/10/1956 AV
FI 1689 PT 515 BENDINELLI CARLA 26/06/1941 RM
FI 1795 PO 20623 CASAMASSIMA CARMELA 15/11/1949 BA
FI 2098 PO 375 LAMPREDI PAOLA 22/06/1956 FI
FI 2167 PO 385 MARCHETTI CRISTINA 08/08/1960 FI
FI 2194 PO 20769 MATINELLA SERAFINA ANTONINA 02/01/1950 AG
FI 2491 TA 1789 TODARO MARIA IMMACOLATA 18/10/1957 TA
FI 2549 PT 1100 ZINNO FLORINDA 04/04/1951 MT
FI 2585 PO 20920 ATTARDO DANIELLE 16/08/1957 EE
FI 2672 PT 20042 BILLERI MAURIZIO 28/10/1956 FI
FI 3343 PO 557 PINI LAURA 24/07/1964 FI
FI 3489 SI 515 STENDARDI CESARE 11/02/1955 FI
FI 3703 SI 633 ZEGELBONE LISA SUE 25/05/1959 EE
FI 3745 PO 600 PETRANGELO ALESSANDRA 23/08/1961 LU
FI 20156 PO 20557 MACCELLI LUCA 12/02/1960 PO
FI 20512 PG 2156 MEZZETTI PATRIZIO 16/06/1952 PG
FI 20517 PO 20930 QUINZANI MARINA 14/09/1956 EE
FI 21822 FE 20715 ZUNELLI ELISABETTA 09/02/1960 BO
FI 22376 TN 535 LEANDRI STEFANIA 02/03/1964 PG
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FO 1052 RA 687 ARFELLI RITA 26/04/1954 RA
FO 1073 RN 861 BARBERINI MARIO 03/04/1958 RN
FO 1138 RA 668 MALARA ANTONELLA 14/10/1955 RA
FO 1169 RN 20003 AGOSTINI ELENA 04/03/1959 FO
FO 1186 RN 940 CECCHETTI BARBARA 01/04/1957 RN
FO 2558 LO 20665 GIANESSI MARIA 06/01/1951 FO
FO 2641 RN 471 VINCENZI FRANCO 25/06/1950 FO
FO 2653 RA 858 BACCHI FEDERICA 28/07/1966 FO
FO 2669 RN 20005 ARTISTA ANGELO 06/07/1950 AQ
FO 2751 RN 538 FABBRI LAURA 02/11/1961 RN
FO 2754 RN 541 BOLLINI MARA 22/12/1961 RN
FO 2758 PS 1012 BARTOLUCCI GIUSEPPINA 01/02/1958 PS
FO 2775 RN 20011 BRUNELLI PAOLA 21/07/1960 RN
FO 2796 RN 606 GIUNGI GABRIELE 06/11/1960 RN
FO 20533 RN 481 PESARESI SIMONETTA 08/05/1965 RN
FO 20901 RA 1552 FABBRI SIMONETTA 19/10/1964 RA
FO 20916 AN 21170 MARCELLINI MARCELLO 16/05/1960 AN
FO 20944 PS 20341 CUTINI ISABELLA CECINA 04/04/1958 EE
FO 20954 VR 22418 CORAZZARI BRUNA 06/02/1956 RO
FO 20957 RA 1143 ORTOLANI TIZIANO 02/08/1960 RA
FO 20965 RN 20650 PECCI CLELIA 01/03/1962 RN
FO 20968 RN 755 AMATI RAFFAELLA 15/11/1961 RN
FO 20969 RA 20763 BOVO ROBERTO 17/04/1958 RA
FO 20986 RN 20172 BONVICINI OMBRETTA 17/12/1951 RN
FO 21009 RA 828 COLLINI EGIDIO 28/11/1959 FO
FO 21015 LT 21853 FANELLI SANDRA 26/08/1965 LT
FR 1395 RM 4147 BIANCHI MARIA RITA 25/08/1950 RM
FR 1502 LT 22243 CASSESE ROSSELLA 28/08/1959 NA
FR 1586 RM 4843 CORRADO SALVATORE 10/07/1954 CZ
FR 1623 LT 21496 D'ALESSANDRIS ANGELA 08/05/1955 FR
FR 1941 RM 6007 LANGUZZI OLGA 28/08/1941 FG
FR 2183 LT 1379 PANTANELLA FRANCA 20/01/1953 FR
FR 2258 LT 2302 PIERRO FLAVIA 24/10/1959 SA
FR 2569 AR 626 VILLA DOMENICO 24/04/1951 FR
FR 2958 RM 29293 DIAMANTI LAURA 12/02/1966 FR
FR 3234 RM 11651 MENENTI MARIA CLARA 04/12/1959 FR
FR 3345 LT 22410 PESCE MARIA 15/07/1955 FR
FR 3495 RM 13368 SPAZIANI MARIA LUISA 01/06/1963 FR
FR 3597 RM 29933 CONTI ROSANNA 01/06/1962 FR
FR 3615 RM 9504 COLUCCI ANNA MARIA RITA 04/03/1959 EE
FR 3733 RM 31280 LA SPINA ROSSELLA 20/05/1964 FR
FR 21552 RM 30082 AURELI BRUNELLA 12/12/1958 RM
FR 21808 RM 8218 RACCA MARIA FILOMENA 28/01/1962 AV
FR 22007 LT 1761 GHIOCA CHRYSSI 17/03/1950 EE
FR 22610 RM 7000 PESTELLINI PAOLA 12/06/1962 RM
FR 22790 RM 25713 MANCINI FEDERICA 11/05/1969 FR
FR 22818 RM 25603 CARLINO GIUSEPPA EDVIGE BE 12/03/1945 FR
FR 22858 LT 22402 MANDATORI CYNTHIA 05/10/1957 RM
GE 162 SP 538 CASELLA MARIA LUISA 01/11/1946 PC
GE 909 AL 477 ALLEGRI MARIA ROSA 30/07/1953 GE
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GE 1056 SP 500 ANTONELLI MARIA LUISA 17/11/1958 PC
GE 1061 CN 967 TAVELLA STEFANIA 21/07/1955 GE
GE 1086 SV 680 VOLTOLINI SANDRA 15/10/1963 GE
GE 1145 SV 588 PETRUZZELLO CONCETTA 14/02/1954 SR
GE 1282 SV 20702 BIGGI MAURIZIO 11/01/1962 SV
GE 1358 SP 355 STAGNARO ADRIANA 28/03/1960 GE
GE 1708 TS 551 MARTINOLI OLGA 20/02/1960 GE
GE 1716 SP 435 BECCARI ANNA RITA 01/11/1962 SP
GE 20894 MS 20390 ASPARACI FLAVIANA 18/11/1951 PG
GE 21598 MI 27869 CENNI ALESSANDRA 23/01/1957 GE
GO 278 PN 488 ONGARO MASSIMO 25/04/1965 TS
GO 340 TS 298 VASSELLI LAURA 26/08/1960 TS
GR 424 LI 661 SARTORI CARLA 05/01/1949 LI
IS 343 AQ 1212 CARPUTO ASSUNTA 14/06/1965 AQ
IS 20349 BN 1174 PEPE EMILIO 22/06/1958 BN
KR 146 CS 20586 MAIORANO MARIA GABRIELLA 16/04/1960 KR
KR 274 CZ 187 BEVILACQUA MARIA ROSARIA 20/05/1961 KR
KR 281 CZ 3229 BRESCIA GENNARO 26/11/1964 CZ
KR 370 CZ 2856 LIVIERA ZUGIANI EUGENIA 29/02/1960 KR
KR 461 CZ 21962 TROILO ELDA 03/06/1957 TA
KR 667 CZ 3179 LUPIA NATALE 23/10/1948 CZ
KR 20064 CS 322 AZZINNARI MARIA 01/12/1953 CS
KR 20151 CZ 4457 SCICCHITANO GIUSEPPINA GRAZIA 01/05/1962 CZ
KR 20174 CS 12 DE LUCA CARMELO 06/11/1957 CS
KR 20342 CS 683 MANCO FRANCESCO 15/02/1964 VV
KR 21023 CS 21557 SACCO LORELLA 05/09/1961 VC
LC 14 CO 4219 CROTTA FLAVIA 22/06/1965 LC
LC 20 CO 4215 LA GAMBA MAURILIA 16/03/1959 VV
LC 29 CO 4188 PERTUSINI DONATELLA 06/02/1958 CO
LC 32 BG 4360 SGRO' SALVATORE 15/06/1964 LC
LC 44 CO 3544 FRAZZONI NICOLETTA 03/11/1963 CO
LC 116 CO 3625 BELLOTTI MIRKA 19/09/1962 CO
LC 131 CO 3635 PAGLIARULO TERESA 03/10/1963 AV
LC 426 CO 3728 SPAGGIARI CRISTINA 14/01/1963 VA
LC 427 CT 2701 SPATARO CECILIA 25/03/1957 CL
LC 537 BG 3152 BRAGANTI MARINA 27/10/1960 LC
LC 20950 CO 2103 REZZONICO MARILU' 31/08/1961 CO
LC 20955 CO 3645 MANCUSO ITALO 04/03/1946 CZ
LC 20993 BG 538 CORRADO CLAUDIO 20/04/1963 BN
LC 21091 BG 3717 INVERNIZZI GIOVANNA 10/06/1958 SV
LC 21118 CO 4159 MASCIONE LUCIA 10/12/1963 FG
LC 21152 BG 3998 OCCELLI GIOVANNI 22/01/1954 CN
LE 740 BR 1068 ACCOTO MARIA GIUSEPPINA 05/03/1957 LE
LE 883 BA 2512 CIARDO ULRICO 06/06/1959 LE
LE 941 BR 1590 D'IPPOLITO CARLO 10/04/1951 AG
LE 1133 BA 26539 LACERRA ANGELINA 23/02/1960 BN
LE 1158 BA 2998 LIPPO STEFANIA 03/09/1961 BA
LE 1260 BR 1048 MICCOLI ORONZA 26/08/1957 BR
LE 1365 NU 1339 PELLEGRINO DOMENICO 06/07/1956 LE
LE 20458 BR 20668 BRUNO SANDRA GIUSEPPA 01/01/1963 LE
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LE 22798 BR 1777 RIZZELLO VALERIO 29/04/1964 LE
LI 661 GR 424 SARTORI CARLA 05/01/1949 LI
LI 20591 MS 20124 CASU ANDREA 15/12/1962 LI
LO 241 MI 10011 MARTELLA SILVANA 23/03/1955 LE
LO 20665 FO 2558 GIANESSI MARIA 06/01/1951 FO
LT 1362 RM 5861 GUADAGNUOLO FRANCESCO ROMUALDO 30/05/1956 CL

LT 1379 FR 2183 PANTANELLA FRANCA 20/01/1953 FR
LT 1411 PZ 1576 SEBASTIANELLI ERSILIA 01/05/1953 LT
LT 1717 RM 4495 CARPENTIERI ELENA 25/10/1960 VE
LT 1719 RM 5275 DI LORENZO MARIA MARGHERITA 01/09/1964 NA
LT 1761 FR 22007 GHIOCA CHRYSSI 17/03/1950 EE
LT 2302 FR 2258 PIERRO FLAVIA 24/10/1959 SA
LT 2549 RM 11822 MORGANTI FRANCESCO 01/12/1956 RM
LT 2556 RM 13945 FRANZE ANNUNZIATA ANTONEL 17/09/1964 VV
LT 2693 RM 10976 IAVARONE MARIA 10/05/1960 PA
LT 2698 RM 10859 GREA SILVIA 21/02/1965 RM
LT 3350 MI 3002 ROMANO LEONARDO 15/06/1964 RC
LT 21495 RM 9511 COMEL CATERINA 26/02/1965 CE
LT 21496 FR 1623 D'ALESSANDRIS ANGELA 08/05/1955 FR
LT 21654 RM 6564 MONTANI GLORIA 18/12/1962 RM
LT 21655 SA 21165 LEPORE ANNA 24/09/1963 EE
LT 21659 RM 5214 DI BRINO ANGELA 11/01/1964 BN
LT 21662 RM 11089 LANZIDEI MARIA GRAZIA 09/05/1959 RM
LT 21853 FO 21015 FANELLI SANDRA 26/08/1965 LT
LT 21945 RM 6675 NAVA MARIA ROSARIA 01/10/1962 RC
LT 22193 RM 33125 PENNONE DANILO 14/07/1963 RM
LT 22243 FR 1502 CASSESE ROSSELLA 28/08/1959 NA
LT 22318 RM 8637 BATTISTA FERNANDO 16/05/1963 LT
LT 22402 FR 22858 MANDATORI CYNTHIA 05/10/1957 RM
LT 22405 RM 25859 VITALIANO CATERINA 29/10/1965 CZ
LT 22410 FR 3345 PESCE MARIA 15/07/1955 FR
LT 22431 RM 31197 SODANO ARMANDO 06/08/1963 NA
LT 22439 RN 482 BRUSCA SERGIO 01/12/1966 LT
LT 22449 RM 13376 SPILLER GIOVANNI 11/05/1957 RO
LU 1314 PI 1344 FANTI ISABELLA 02/08/1956 LU
MC 808 AN 1168 BRACACCINI PAOLA 04/09/1953 MC
MC 1072 AP 20982 PISANI ROBERTO 03/06/1940 MC
MC 1093 AP 1072 CIUTI PIERGIORGIO 13/11/1953 AP
MC 1158 AP 20559 CONFORTI STEFANO 13/08/1959 MC
MC 1170 AP 987 BARBONI ESILDO 30/10/1962 MC
MC 1171 AP 995 GNOCCHINI LUIGI 29/03/1964 MC
MC 1283 AN 894 ANTONELLI ANTONELLA 13/08/1959 AN
MC 1289 SR 298 STELLA CARMELA 18/01/1955 RG
MC 1340 AP 244 VITTORINI ORGEAS NELLY 15/03/1961 AP
MC 1352 AP 20210 CARDELLI FRANCA 04/09/1956 MC
MC 1395 PI 457 FALASCHI MARIA TERESA 03/10/1953 PI
MC 20537 AN 563 BRIFFAUT PHILIPPE 12/05/1957 EE
ME 1731 CT 2978 COSENZA ALFIO 11/08/1955 ME
ME 2024 PA 5064 CARINI VENERA 04/12/1944 PA

Pagina 9 di 20



Elenco aspiranti con graduatorie di nuova inclusione in più di una provincia
Identificativo 

Aspirante
Identificativo 
Aspirante su 

altra 
provincia Cognome Nome

Data di 
nascita

Provincia 
di Nascita

ME 2088 TV 2511 PELLIZZARI RENATA 29/08/1958 TV
ME 2444 CT 22901 RAPISARDA GIUSEPPE 01/01/1951 ME
ME 2602 PA 21512 TROVATO FRANCESCA ANTONINA 15/02/1957 ME
ME 2799 PA 24649 LAZZARINI MARIA ROSARIA 07/05/1959 SA
ME 3072 CT 4194 ALETTA GIUSEPPE 03/03/1956 CT
ME 3308 VI 1746 SCHIAVONE MAURIZIO 02/03/1965 ME
ME 20843 PA 20512 SIDOTI GIUSEPPE 07/01/1958 ME
ME 21052 CT 3629 BASILE CARMELA 24/12/1955 ME
ME 21069 CS 1070 BARCA CARMELA LIBERATA 07/01/1963 CS
ME 23775 BA 20680 ILACQUA MARIAPIA 24/10/1969 ME
MI 2032 PV 1357 INVERNIZZI ROSELLA 28/12/1959 MI
MI 2051 AR 1298 GUIDUCCI GLORIA 17/04/1960 AR
MI 2979 VA 22736 MANAZZA BRUNO 16/01/1963 MI
MI 3002 LT 3350 ROMANO LEONARDO 15/06/1964 RC
MI 3925 BG 23910 ASCOLESE VINCENZO 26/12/1952 SA
MI 4116 BG 359 CAPPELLO FRANCESCO ANTONIO 17/01/1954 RM
MI 4843 BG 22560 MOBILIA MARIA NUNZIATA 22/08/1959 ME
MI 5133 VA 2806 ROMEO ANGELO 01/01/1957 RC
MI 5747 FG 2078 GIOVANNIELLO MICHELINA 13/12/1958 FG
MI 9182 BG 3456 DI CESARE ROSALINDA 24/02/1962 FG
MI 9575 AN 990 GIROLIMETTI LUCA 05/11/1963 AN
MI 9832 CO 4278 LO RE LUCIA 20/02/1967 MI
MI 10011 LO 241 MARTELLA SILVANA 23/03/1955 LE
MI 10316 CO 4189 PACI CROCE 26/06/1962 AG
MI 10516 NO 44 POLITI DALILA 07/04/1954 MI
MI 10655 CR 1094 RINALDI ANNA 10/04/1960 TA
MI 12510 PV 1206 RAZZINI ELENA 10/04/1962 MI
MI 12685 VA 4051 SPANO' ANTONINA 24/07/1963 MI
MI 12906 NO 1146 MAZZAGLIA MARIA CONCETTA 06/02/1961 CT
MI 12918 AL 20976 SENATORE ROSSELLA 14/02/1964 SA
MI 12926 FG 1397 CATALETA GIUSEPPINA 27/02/1949 FG
MI 13766 CO 4389 CACCIOPPOLI EMILIA 07/05/1963 NA
MI 20164 CO 4386 DE BLASIS GIUSEPPINA 28/01/1957 AQ
MI 20420 PZ 1011 MITIDIERI FRANCESCO 27/04/1956 PZ
MI 22810 VR 23150 GIAMBORINO MARIA CONCETTA 14/12/1976 MI
MI 27811 RC 22246 MUSITANO LEONE 06/01/1956 RC
MI 27869 GE 21598 CENNI ALESSANDRA 23/01/1957 GE
MI 30950 VA 4095 TOZZI STEFANIA 18/09/1963 AP
MI 32651 RM 11127 LAVALLE ANNA 27/09/1941 PZ
MN 1114 PR 900 TOGNINI MARIA GIOVANNA 17/11/1956 MN
MN 1311 TR 746 COPPO CATIA 06/09/1956 TR
MO 21032 NA 11719 ARDOLINO ANGELA 16/08/1961 NA
MS 788 SP 623 MORI PAOLA 09/03/1955 SP
MS 20124 LI 20591 CASU ANDREA 15/12/1962 LI
MS 20323 SP 271 CUSIMANO MASSIMO 18/05/1956 MS
MS 20390 GE 20894 ASPARACI FLAVIANA 18/11/1951 PG
MS 20700 VA 3912 RECCHIA RITA 26/08/1960 FR
MT 116 BA 26443 RANU' ELVIRA 01/12/1957 CS
MT 555 BA 25803 TURILLO FRANCESCA 06/04/1957 BA
NA 6103 SA 139 LIGUORI CELESTE 30/11/1959 SA
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NA 6463 SA 1231 CASTALDI ANTONIETTA 29/07/1954 NA
NA 6978 RM 12340 PETRILLO MARIA ROSARIA 27/01/1950 NA
NA 7096 SA 5203 DI FILIPPO LOREDANA 20/11/1958 SP
NA 7522 TR 20139 DENTE GERARDO 01/01/1962 FR
NA 7578 SA 5014 CARULLO MARIA 08/11/1966 NA
NA 7598 SA 21448 DEL POZZO MARIA LUIGIA 29/06/1960 SA
NA 7648 SA 631 SANTONASTASO MARIA 14/03/1943 SA
NA 7745 BA 2999 LIPPOLIS ANGELO DIEGO 03/01/1940 BA
NA 7912 TA 1385 D ALEMA LUIGIA 06/11/1964 MT
NA 7919 TA 1462 FORNARO GIUSEPPE 28/04/1965 TA
NA 7947 SA 5022 CASTALDO LUCIA 08/04/1963 SA
NA 9219 AV 1042 IANTOSCA LEOPOLDINA 14/01/1959 AV
NA 9294 PZ 2453 MANGANO MARIA AGNESE 21/01/1960 PZ
NA 9311 AV 900 DI NOLFI CARMINE 08/01/1957 AV
NA 9891 AV 1150 MILILLO LUCIA 16/02/1956 NA
NA 10158 RM 3839 AMATO MARIA FELICE 06/06/1962 NA
NA 10725 BN 10 MONDA ANGIOLINA 02/08/1961 NA
NA 10732 SA 1738 FLORIO LUIGI 11/07/1960 NA
NA 10746 SA 21136 FIORE TULLIO 24/09/1958 NA
NA 10753 SA 925 AMBROSIO DOMENICO ALFONSO 01/10/1954 NA
NA 11079 AV 583 BASILICATA GIUSEPPE 17/05/1942 AV
NA 11095 RM 10627 GALGANO SALVATORE 17/06/1954 PZ
NA 11719 MO 21032 ARDOLINO ANGELA 16/08/1961 NA
NA 12414 SA 2610 TRANFAGLIA IRIDE MARGHERITA G 17/09/1956 AV
NA 13499 BN 870 FIORE ANTONIA 05/03/1948 BN
NA 13501 SA 2376 RIBAS RITA 11/10/1943 SA
NA 13505 SA 1976 LISI PAOLA EMILIA 18/04/1952 SA
NA 13781 RN 810 DE PALMA AURORA 31/05/1954 EE
NA 20001 CN 1474 SPINELLI FRANCESCO 02/09/1962 CS
NA 21348 BG 3175 BUCCIOLI DANIELA 17/12/1960 NA
NA 21504 AV 928 FAMOSO CLARA 20/07/1951 AV
NA 22052 SA 21639 CIVALE MARIA 10/06/1954 SA
NA 22595 CO 3642 AVERSA GENNARINA 25/07/1963 NA
NA 24207 CS 22351 PALERMO DALMINA ANNA 18/09/1959 CS
NA 24545 PZ 1210 SQUITIERI LAURA 09/06/1961 SA
NA 24683 BA 2290 ALOISIO MICHELE 09/12/1966 BA
NA 25025 SA 2400 ROSCIGNO REMO 24/04/1963 SA
NA 26004 VR 300 CUOMO MARIA TERESA 31/05/1963 CT
NA 27270 AV 21047 D'ALIASI OLIMPIA 21/01/1961 AV
NO 44 MI 10516 POLITI DALILA 07/04/1954 MI
NO 432 VC 766 SARACCO ANNA 26/08/1961 AT
NO 982 BG 3547 FERRARI ANTONELLA 09/12/1965 BG
NO 1146 MI 12906 MAZZAGLIA MARIA CONCETTA 06/02/1961 CT
NU 655 CA 2157 USAI GIGLIO 23/02/1965 NU
NU 688 SS 689 ALLEGRIA ANNA 28/02/1957 NU
NU 1163 CA 2149 SETZU GIANFRANCO 22/01/1964 CA
NU 1339 LE 1365 PELLEGRINO DOMENICO 06/07/1956 LE
NU 1485 SA 25020 BOVINO LUIGIA 01/04/1955 SA
NU 1501 CA 2447 IANNONE GERARDO 31/03/1964 SA
NU 20141 CA 23028 ERRICA GIANFRANCA 07/08/1971 TO
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NU 20627 SS 21790 BELLU MARIA LUISA 12/04/1966 SS
NU 20977 TO 2590 PAOLINI MICHELINA MARIA 08/10/1958 SA
NU 21034 SA 724 SORRENTINO TOMMASO 08/06/1959 SA
NU 21311 SR 226 FIUME GIUSEPPINA 24/05/1967 SR
OR 20220 RM 10390 FEDESPINA EMILIO 30/09/1958 AQ
OR 20281 PA 23200 VECCHIO ANGELA 22/11/1966 AG
PA 710 EN 20926 CIURO ANTONIETTA 01/08/1969 PA
PA 1724 PC 599 SPINUZZA MARIA GRAZIA 11/05/1958 PA
PA 3277 TP 954 RUSSO MARIA ANTONIETTA 06/12/1962 PA
PA 3821 TP 1185 CANDILORO DONATELLA 22/04/1966 PA
PA 3851 TP 503 FEDELE ANNAMARIA 06/11/1962 TP
PA 5064 ME 2024 CARINI VENERA 04/12/1944 PA
PA 5151 CL 1564 FERRACCINI FRANCESCO 02/03/1953 PA
PA 20512 ME 20843 SIDOTI GIUSEPPE 07/01/1958 ME
PA 21512 ME 2602 TROVATO FRANCESCA ANTONINA 15/02/1957 ME
PA 22384 VE 20487 VALENTI ROSA 21/06/1964 PA
PA 22951 CL 21660 GANGI CHIODO VINCENZO 03/07/1960 PA
PA 23095 TP 720 FARRUGGIO GIROLAMO MARCELLO 01/09/1958 PA
PA 23157 TP 723 FERRO BALDASSARE GIUSEPP 20/03/1961 TP
PA 23200 OR 20281 VECCHIO ANGELA 22/11/1966 AG
PA 23227 CN 20157 DI VUONO FABBRIZIO VINCENZO 01/07/1967 PA
PA 24649 ME 2799 LAZZARINI MARIA ROSARIA 07/05/1959 SA
PA 28889 AG 21040 CASCIO INGURGIO MARIA CONCETTA 10/11/1958 PA
PA 28891 TP 888 BENTIVEGNA BENEDETTA 03/11/1961 TP
PC 483 BG 3505 EMANUELI SUSANNA 14/03/1961 PC
PC 599 PA 1724 SPINUZZA MARIA GRAZIA 11/05/1958 PA
PC 20008 CR 895 GILBERTI SIMONA 01/05/1963 CR
PD 1006 VE 1535 STURLESE MANUELA 02/03/1965 VI
PD 1055 VI 1543 ZORDAN GIANCARLO 24/11/1955 VI
PD 1387 TV 1722 CARNIO BRUNA 25/02/1958 TV
PD 1562 TV 1747 GARDIN ANITA 28/05/1965 TV
PD 1568 VE 927 LONGO MARIA RITA 20/11/1962 RO
PD 1572 VE 965 MARCUGLIA CATERINA 08/01/1963 VE
PD 2033 VE 2202 BENEDETTI ADRIANO 25/09/1963 PD
PD 21274 SS 21429 SULIS GUENDALINA 02/02/1973 NU
PD 22397 RO 350 DE POLI TERESA 13/06/1957 RO
PE 719 CH 665 BOLOGNANI FRANCESCA 26/06/1963 LU
PE 872 CH 1225 DI BIASE LUCIA 02/04/1961 CH
PE 1197 CH 718 TARCHI DANIELA 31/01/1949 CT
PE 1211 CH 449 TRAPANI ROSALBA 08/10/1950 CS
PE 1340 FG 3379 DE MEO ROSANNA 29/07/1961 FG
PE 1390 TE 73 DI SANTE ANTONIO 26/04/1957 TE
PE 1419 CH 759 GAMMARACCIO DONATELLO 20/04/1961 CH
PE 1458 AQ 1180 LUSTRI LAURA 16/05/1953 RM
PE 1479 TE 255 MASSACESE NADIA 31/07/1961 PE
PE 1496 AQ 965 NAPOLEONI GIUSEPPINO 14/04/1962 RM
PE 1594 CH 1082 TESTA PAOLA 07/10/1961 CH
PE 1613 TE 20060 ZAMINGA ANNA 22/12/1950 FG
PE 1642 CH 500 DE ASCENTIIS MARIO VALENTINO 08/12/1951 PE
PE 21244 BG 4472 URSINI MAURIZIO 30/07/1961 PE
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PG 1891 AR 512 BENNI LUCIO 30/10/1959 PG
PG 1916 AR 559 MONTESI LANFRANCA 02/09/1959 PG
PG 2156 FI 20512 MEZZETTI PATRIZIO 16/06/1952 PG
PG 2226 AR 605 SERI FRANCESCO 18/08/1966 AR
PG 2246 AR 1174 RUBINI ROBERTO 10/04/1956 PG
PG 22084 VB 175 MARANI ORIANA 04/07/1960 PG
PG 22108 RI 20534 CIOCIOLA STEFANO 24/03/1958 PG
PI 457 MC 1395 FALASCHI MARIA TERESA 03/10/1953 PI
PI 1257 TO 1533 BERNARDINI MAURO 02/01/1958 PI
PI 1344 LU 1314 FANTI ISABELLA 02/08/1956 LU
PI 20862 PT 477 BALDI LAURA 21/05/1960 PT
PN 390 UD 582 VENIER FABRIZIO 04/12/1954 VE
PN 468 UD 919 GIROTTO MARIA MADDALENA 11/03/1944 PD
PN 488 GO 278 ONGARO MASSIMO 25/04/1965 TS
PN 521 UD 960 BENVENUTO MANUELA 31/12/1961 PN
PN 1140 TV 1575 BLEDIG LUISA 03/01/1962 PN
PO 375 FI 2098 LAMPREDI PAOLA 22/06/1956 FI
PO 385 FI 2167 MARCHETTI CRISTINA 08/08/1960 FI
PO 396 TA 22341 NOSCHESE GRAZIA 19/01/1966 BR
PO 443 PT 20966 BALLOTTI CECILIA 09/07/1963 PT
PO 542 PT 20678 NARO ANTONELLA 19/06/1959 FI
PO 557 FI 3343 PINI LAURA 24/07/1964 FI
PO 600 FI 3745 PETRANGELO ALESSANDRA 23/08/1961 LU
PO 20557 FI 20156 MACCELLI LUCA 12/02/1960 PO
PO 20623 FI 1795 CASAMASSIMA CARMELA 15/11/1949 BA
PO 20769 FI 2194 MATINELLA SERAFINA ANTONINA 02/01/1950 AG
PO 20920 FI 2585 ATTARDO DANIELLE 16/08/1957 EE
PO 20930 FI 20517 QUINZANI MARINA 14/09/1956 EE
PR 839 RE 1789 PICCIATI PAOLO 25/06/1962 RE
PR 900 MN 1114 TOGNINI MARIA GIOVANNA 17/11/1956 MN
PR 21264 RE 1548 TARASCONI CRISTIANA 02/09/1964 PR
PS 19 RN 395 FABIANI TIZIANA 24/01/1961 PS
PS 524 BG 23901 PELAGALLI ALBERTO 16/12/1965 FR
PS 558 RN 20007 BATTISTELLI GIOVANNA 04/06/1964 PS
PS 628 AN 1820 PILARIC MAJA 13/12/1943 EE
PS 689 RN 20080 MARCHEGGIANI SANDRO 24/05/1963 RN
PS 702 AN 21002 LUNADEI MASSIMO 13/10/1963 PS
PS 714 AN 1097 MAINARDI MAURIZIO 04/03/1961 PS
PS 731 RN 20017 CECCHINI LORETTA 03/06/1954 PS
PS 903 RN 830 QUARANTA ANGELA GIOVANNA 30/07/1961 EE
PS 1006 AN 906 PESARESI GABRIELE 28/05/1956 AN
PS 1012 FO 2758 BARTOLUCCI GIUSEPPINA 01/02/1958 PS
PS 20341 FO 20944 CUTINI ISABELLA CECINA 04/04/1958 EE
PT 477 PI 20862 BALDI LAURA 21/05/1960 PT
PT 515 FI 1689 BENDINELLI CARLA 26/06/1941 RM
PT 1100 FI 2549 ZINNO FLORINDA 04/04/1951 MT
PT 20042 FI 2672 BILLERI MAURIZIO 28/10/1956 FI
PT 20678 PO 542 NARO ANTONELLA 19/06/1959 FI
PT 20966 PO 443 BALLOTTI CECILIA 09/07/1963 PT
PV 19 AL 592 DEVECCHI FRANCO 28/12/1954 AL
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PV 860 AL 581 ALLEVI LETIZIA MARIA 12/03/1946 PV
PV 1206 MI 12510 RAZZINI ELENA 10/04/1962 MI
PV 1357 MI 2032 INVERNIZZI ROSELLA 28/12/1959 MI
PV 21212 SA 5354 ROMANO VITO 08/11/1956 SA
PZ 15 TO 2507 MONTICELLI CAPUTO SILVIA 14/05/1960 PZ

PZ 389 FG 1835 DI MAIO ONOFRIA MARIA 06/07/1955 PZ
PZ 396 CS 817 DESSI' ADELINA 28/03/1961 EE
PZ 715 SA 5049 CHIARIELLO MARIA 06/01/1955 SA
PZ 902 SA 4866 ALFANO ADRIANA 28/03/1954 SA
PZ 1011 MI 20420 MITIDIERI FRANCESCO 27/04/1956 PZ
PZ 1210 NA 24545 SQUITIERI LAURA 09/06/1961 SA
PZ 1576 LT 1411 SEBASTIANELLI ERSILIA 01/05/1953 LT
PZ 2453 NA 9294 MANGANO MARIA AGNESE 21/01/1960 PZ
PZ 2733 SA 22433 VITALE LUCIANO 19/08/1964 PZ
RA 668 FO 1138 MALARA ANTONELLA 14/10/1955 RA
RA 687 FO 1052 ARFELLI RITA 26/04/1954 RA
RA 828 FO 21009 COLLINI EGIDIO 28/11/1959 FO
RA 858 FO 2653 BACCHI FEDERICA 28/07/1966 FO
RA 1143 FO 20957 ORTOLANI TIZIANO 02/08/1960 RA
RA 1367 FE 1279 FUSCHINI DANIELA 27/12/1956 RA
RA 1552 FO 20901 FABBRI SIMONETTA 19/10/1964 RA
RA 20763 FO 20969 BOVO ROBERTO 17/04/1958 RA
RC 26 BG 3240 CARACCIOLO MARIO 18/10/1964 RC
RC 31 VV 433 ROMANO LOREDANA 07/12/1964 RC
RC 537 CZ 3360 OPPEDISANO MICHELE 01/01/1960 RC
RC 1274 BA 26129 SURACE GIOVANNA 15/05/1953 RC
RC 1318 CZ 973 SCARAMUZZINO AMELIA 10/02/1954 RC
RC 2445 SA 3865 PORRETTA ROSARIA 03/06/1961 RC
RC 22246 MI 27811 MUSITANO LEONE 06/01/1956 RC
RE 1548 PR 21264 TARASCONI CRISTIANA 02/09/1964 PR
RE 1789 PR 839 PICCIATI PAOLO 25/06/1962 RE
RG 932 SR 21653 CARFI GIOVANNI 29/05/1963 RG
RG 939 SR 72 CATANZARO GIOVANNI 01/02/1963 RG
RG 946 SR 81 CILLEPI GIUSEPPE 04/07/1957 SR
RG 969 CL 1482 MAGRO CARMELO 15/09/1961 RG
RG 1269 CL 21981 DINICOLA GIOVANNA 02/11/1960 RG
RG 1289 SR 192 BASILE CARMELA 03/11/1951 SR
RG 1612 SR 1252 RABITO GIUSEPPINA 18/04/1958 SR
RG 22360 CL 21717 VACCA GIUSEPPE 20/12/1963 CL
RI 269 TE 257 DI FRANCESCO TONINO 27/01/1962 TE
RI 295 RM 7829 TALONE ROSARIA 09/01/1967 RM
RI 799 AQ 768 PACE RAFFAELLA 21/09/1955 PE
RI 809 RM 7459 SABUZI MARIA LETIZIA 20/09/1960 RI
RI 853 AQ 1156 FABIANI SERGIO 13/10/1959 AQ
RI 881 AQ 1019 DI DOMENICO GIANNINA 24/06/1961 AQ
RI 883 AQ 1014 CANOFARI DIANA 04/08/1961 AQ
RI 1002 RM 14179 LUCACEL ELISABETA 21/05/1951 EE
RI 1003 TR 470 PETROCCHI MARIA DANIELA 20/12/1958 TR
RI 20030 RM 7075 PIERGENTILI ALESSANDRA 12/07/1961 RM
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RI 20136 CH 150 FINI PIETRO 28/05/1958 CZ
RI 20534 PG 22108 CIOCIOLA STEFANO 24/03/1958 PG
RM 3839 NA 10158 AMATO MARIA FELICE 06/06/1962 NA
RM 4147 FR 1395 BIANCHI MARIA RITA 25/08/1950 RM
RM 4152 VT 875 BIANCHINI MASSIMO 29/08/1960 RM
RM 4495 LT 1717 CARPENTIERI ELENA 25/10/1960 VE
RM 4838 CB 411 COROMANO LIDIA 04/07/1956 CB
RM 4843 FR 1586 CORRADO SALVATORE 10/07/1954 CZ
RM 4891 AQ 20815 CRIALESI MARIA GRAZIA 12/09/1955 RM
RM 5214 LT 21659 DI BRINO ANGELA 11/01/1964 BN
RM 5275 LT 1719 DI LORENZO MARIA MARGHERITA 01/09/1964 NA
RM 5861 LT 1362 GUADAGNUOLO FRANCESCO ROMUALDO 30/05/1956 CL

RM 6007 FR 1941 LANGUZZI OLGA 28/08/1941 FG
RM 6474 SA 262 MEROLA IRMA CLELIA 03/09/1959 EE
RM 6564 LT 21654 MONTANI GLORIA 18/12/1962 RM
RM 6675 LT 21945 NAVA MARIA ROSARIA 01/10/1962 RC
RM 7000 FR 22610 PESTELLINI PAOLA 12/06/1962 RM
RM 7075 RI 20030 PIERGENTILI ALESSANDRA 12/07/1961 RM
RM 7077 VT 1309 PIERINI REMO 04/04/1955 VT
RM 7459 RI 809 SABUZI MARIA LETIZIA 20/09/1960 RI
RM 7829 RI 295 TALONE ROSARIA 09/01/1967 RM
RM 8218 FR 21808 RACCA MARIA FILOMENA 28/01/1962 AV
RM 8637 LT 22318 BATTISTA FERNANDO 16/05/1963 LT
RM 8948 VT 1551 CACCIAMANI MARCO 14/04/1961 PG
RM 9504 FR 3615 COLUCCI ANNA MARIA RITA 04/03/1959 EE
RM 9511 LT 21495 COMEL CATERINA 26/02/1965 CE
RM 10006 FE 20409 DELLA SETA DANIELA 31/07/1960 FI
RM 10170 AV 906 DI RIENZO ROSALBA PASQUALINA 23/07/1959 AV
RM 10390 OR 20220 FEDESPINA EMILIO 30/09/1958 AQ
RM 10627 NA 11095 GALGANO SALVATORE 17/06/1954 PZ
RM 10686 VE 2774 GENNARI LAURA 06/02/1958 RM
RM 10859 LT 2698 GREA SILVIA 21/02/1965 RM
RM 10976 LT 2693 IAVARONE MARIA 10/05/1960 PA
RM 11089 LT 21662 LANZIDEI MARIA GRAZIA 09/05/1959 RM
RM 11127 MI 32651 LAVALLE ANNA 27/09/1941 PZ
RM 11651 FR 3234 MENENTI MARIACLARA 04/12/1959 FR
RM 11777 VT 20338 MONTANARO ANNA 09/11/1947 BA
RM 11822 LT 2549 MORGANTI FRANCESCO 01/12/1956 RM
RM 12340 NA 6978 PETRILLO MARIA ROSARIA 27/01/1950 NA
RM 12449 VT 1858 PIRILLO SILVANO 19/02/1958 CS
RM 12520 CS 1001 POMARICO GIUSEPPE 11/03/1956 RM
RM 13368 FR 3495 SPAZIANI MARIA LUISA 01/06/1963 FR
RM 13376 LT 22449 SPILLER GIOVANNI 11/05/1957 RO
RM 13945 LT 2556 FRANZE ANNUNZIATA ANTONEL 17/09/1964 VV
RM 14179 RI 1002 LUCACEL ELISABETA 21/05/1951 EE
RM 23564 AR 1349 MUSCOLO CARMELA 13/01/1957 RC
RM 25603 FR 22818 CARLINO GIUSEPPA EDVIGE BE 12/03/1945 FR
RM 25713 FR 22790 MANCINI FEDERICA 11/05/1969 FR
RM 25859 LT 22405 VITALIANO CATERINA 29/10/1965 CZ
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RM 29293 FR 2958 DIAMANTI LAURA 12/02/1966 FR
RM 29424 AQ 681 LIBERATORE BIANCA 07/02/1947 AQ
RM 29480 CS 128 FIUMANO' GIUSEPPINA 25/04/1965 CS
RM 29933 FR 3597 CONTI ROSANNA 01/06/1962 FR
RM 30082 FR 21552 AURELI BRUNELLA 12/12/1958 RM
RM 30213 VV 322 GRASSO FABIANA 13/01/1966 EE
RM 31197 LT 22431 SODANO ARMANDO 06/08/1963 NA
RM 31280 FR 3733 LA SPINA ROSSELLA 20/05/1964 FR
RM 31834 BR 21093 GIANNOCCARO VITO 14/02/1964 RM
RM 33125 LT 22193 PENNONE DANILO 14/07/1963 RM
RM 33311 AQ 20710 MOTTOLA CLAUDIO 15/02/1965 ME
RN 395 PS 19 FABIANI TIZIANA 24/01/1961 PS
RN 411 TO 2984 VITAGLIANO RITA 20/02/1957 TO
RN 471 FO 2641 VINCENZI FRANCO 25/06/1950 FO
RN 481 FO 20533 PESARESI SIMONETTA 08/05/1965 RN
RN 482 LT 22439 BRUSCA SERGIO 01/12/1966 LT
RN 538 FO 2751 FABBRI LAURA 02/11/1961 RN
RN 541 FO 2754 BOLLINI MARA 22/12/1961 RN
RN 606 FO 2796 GIUNGI GABRIELE 06/11/1960 RN
RN 755 FO 20968 AMATI RAFFAELLA 15/11/1961 RN
RN 810 NA 13781 DE PALMA AURORA 31/05/1954 EE
RN 830 PS 903 QUARANTA ANGELA GIOVANNA 30/07/1961 EE
RN 861 FO 1073 BARBERINI MARIO 03/04/1958 RN
RN 940 FO 1186 CECCHETTI BARBARA 01/04/1957 RN
RN 20003 FO 1169 AGOSTINI ELENA 04/03/1959 FO
RN 20005 FO 2669 ARTISTA ANGELO 06/07/1950 AQ
RN 20007 PS 558 BATTISTELLI GIOVANNA 04/06/1964 PS
RN 20011 FO 2775 BRUNELLI PAOLA 21/07/1960 RN
RN 20017 PS 731 CECCHINI LORETTA 03/06/1954 PS
RN 20022 BS 22061 DE MARCO FRANCESCA 06/01/1958 BA
RN 20080 PS 689 MARCHEGGIANI SANDRO 24/05/1963 RN
RN 20172 FO 20986 BONVICINI OMBRETTA 17/12/1951 RN
RN 20650 FO 20965 PECCI CLELIA 01/03/1962 RN
RO 350 PD 22397 DE POLI TERESA 13/06/1957 RO
SA 139 NA 6103 LIGUORI CELESTE 30/11/1959 SA
SA 262 RM 6474 MEROLA IRMA CLELIA 03/09/1959 EE
SA 631 NA 7648 SANTONASTASO MARIA 14/03/1943 SA
SA 690 AV 1365 SIANO ANTONINO 18/01/1954 SA
SA 724 NU 21034 SORRENTINO TOMMASO 08/06/1959 SA
SA 925 NA 10753 AMBROSIO DOMENICO ALFONSO 01/10/1954 NA
SA 1231 NA 6463 CASTALDI ANTONIETTA 29/07/1954 NA
SA 1738 NA 10732 FLORIO LUIGI 11/07/1960 NA
SA 1976 NA 13505 LISI PAOLA EMILIA 18/04/1952 SA
SA 2376 NA 13501 RIBAS RITA 11/10/1943 SA
SA 2400 NA 25025 ROSCIGNO REMO 24/04/1963 SA
SA 2610 NA 12414 TRANFAGLIA IRIDE MARGHERITA G 17/09/1956 AV
SA 3865 RC 2445 PORRETTA ROSARIA 03/06/1961 RC
SA 4866 PZ 902 ALFANO ADRIANA 28/03/1954 SA
SA 5014 NA 7578 CARULLO MARIA 08/11/1966 NA
SA 5022 NA 7947 CASTALDO LUCIA 08/04/1963 SA

Pagina 16 di 20



Elenco aspiranti con graduatorie di nuova inclusione in più di una provincia
Identificativo 

Aspirante
Identificativo 
Aspirante su 

altra 
provincia Cognome Nome

Data di 
nascita

Provincia 
di Nascita

SA 5049 PZ 715 CHIARIELLO MARIA 06/01/1955 SA
SA 5203 NA 7096 DI FILIPPO LOREDANA 20/11/1958 SP
SA 5354 PV 21212 ROMANO VITO 08/11/1956 SA
SA 21136 NA 10746 FIORE TULLIO 24/09/1958 NA
SA 21165 LT 21655 LEPORE ANNA 24/09/1963 EE
SA 21448 NA 7598 DEL POZZO MARIA LUIGIA 29/06/1960 SA
SA 21639 NA 22052 CIVALE MARIA 10/06/1954 SA
SA 22433 PZ 2733 VITALE LUCIANO 19/08/1964 PZ
SA 23067 TO 25449 CINELLI CARMINE ANTONIO 25/10/1960 SA
SA 25020 NU 1485 BOVINO LUIGIA 01/04/1955 SA
SA 25544 CS 21518 CAPUTO TERESA 08/01/1957 CS
SI 251 AR 595 FANTICELLI STEFANO 14/01/1965 AR
SI 515 FI 3489 STENDARDI CESARE 11/02/1955 FI
SI 633 FI 3703 ZEGELBONE LISA SUE 25/05/1959 EE
SI 20591 AR 774 NOCENTINI LUISA 10/06/1964 AR
SO 747 AV 851 DE MARZIO DOMENICO 02/01/1952 CS
SP 271 MS 20323 CUSIMANO MASSIMO 18/05/1956 MS
SP 355 GE 1358 STAGNARO ADRIANA 28/03/1960 GE
SP 435 GE 1716 BECCARI ANNA RITA 01/11/1962 SP
SP 500 GE 1056 ANTONELLI MARIA LUISA 17/11/1958 PC
SP 538 GE 162 CASELLA MARIA LUISA 01/11/1946 PC
SP 623 MS 788 MORI PAOLA 09/03/1955 SP
SR 28 CT 2982 ANFUSO ANTONINO 19/02/1963 CT
SR 31 CT 23062 BELLAVIA MICHELINA 07/06/1939 CT
SR 72 RG 939 CATANZARO GIOVANNI 01/02/1963 RG
SR 81 RG 946 CILLEPI GIUSEPPE 04/07/1957 SR
SR 86 CT 3010 FIANDACA ROSAMARIA 16/03/1964 CT
SR 192 RG 1289 BASILE CARMELA 03/11/1951 SR
SR 226 NU 21311 FIUME GIUSEPPINA 24/05/1967 SR
SR 298 MC 1289 STELLA CARMELA 18/01/1955 RG
SR 1252 RG 1612 RABITO GIUSEPPINA 18/04/1958 SR
SR 21446 TV 22896 BARDARE' ANTONIO 06/10/1966 VE
SR 21653 RG 932 CARFI GIOVANNI 29/05/1963 RG
SS 689 NU 688 ALLEGRIA ANNA 28/02/1957 NU
SS 1147 CA 2082 SODDU ANTONELLO 14/02/1964 CA
SS 20005 TO 4337 VISICCHIO ANA MARIA 03/06/1958 EE
SS 20006 VA 4360 PIRANI LAURETTA 16/10/1961 AN
SS 21429 PD 21274 SULIS GUENDALINA 02/02/1973 NU
SS 21790 NU 20627 BELLU MARIA LUISA 12/04/1966 SS
SV 588 GE 1145 PETRUZZELLO CONCETTA 14/02/1954 SR
SV 680 GE 1086 VOLTOLINI SANDRA 15/10/1963 GE
SV 20702 GE 1282 BIGGI MAURIZIO 11/01/1962 SV
TA 144 BA 4911 DIGIARO MICHELE 22/07/1963 MI
TA 1385 NA 7912 D ALEMA LUIGIA 06/11/1964 MT
TA 1462 NA 7919 FORNARO GIUSEPPE 28/04/1965 TA
TA 1467 BR 1757 FULLONE COSIMO 21/08/1962 BR
TA 1692 BA 3371 RAGUSO STEFANO 15/09/1963 TA
TA 1767 BA 3527 SPONSALE GABRIELE NICOLA 30/06/1965 TA
TA 1789 FI 2491 TODARO MARIA IMMACOLATA 18/10/1957 TA
TA 2421 CS 439 STIGLIANO GIOCONDA LIDIA AUR 22/09/1950 CS
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TA 21626 BA 2844 GAROFALO ANTONELLA 23/06/1959 AP
TA 22341 PO 396 NOSCHESE GRAZIA 19/01/1966 BR
TE 73 PE 1390 DI SANTE ANTONIO 26/04/1957 TE
TE 255 PE 1479 MASSACESE NADIA 31/07/1961 PE
TE 257 RI 269 DI FRANCESCO TONINO 27/01/1962 TE
TE 268 AP 941 LAURI CARLA 07/08/1952 TE
TE 377 CH 147 DI LORETO PATRIZIA 24/04/1953 PE
TE 20060 PE 1613 ZAMINGA ANNA 22/12/1950 FG
TE 20092 CH 285 SPINELLI RITA PIA 08/01/1951 CH
TE 20113 AQ 21206 LUDOVICI DOMENICO 08/11/1946 AQ
TN 483 BS 3980 GHIDINELLI DOMENICA 13/05/1959 BS
TN 496 BL 186 GOBBER IVO 19/06/1965 TN
TN 535 FI 22376 LEANDRI STEFANIA 02/03/1964 PG
TN 629 BL 36 ORSINGHER GIULIANO 02/04/1961 TN
TO 1533 PI 1257 BERNARDINI MAURO 02/01/1958 PI
TO 1568 VC 835 BIVONA RITA 02/01/1960 CT
TO 1697 CN 21823 CAPRIOLO PATRIZIA 09/07/1962 TO
TO 2148 FG 2074 GIORDANO CONCETTINA 16/08/1962 TO
TO 2185 VC 702 GUGLIELMETTI BRUNO 20/06/1955 TO
TO 2263 CN 962 RIZZO MONICA 20/07/1965 TO
TO 2451 CN 21698 MAZZEI ANTONIETTA 20/12/1952 KR
TO 2507 PZ 15 MONTICELLI CAPUTO SILVIA 14/05/1960 PZ

TO 2590 NU 20977 PAOLINI MICHELINA MARIA 08/10/1958 SA
TO 2811 CN 1230 SCALDAFERRI PASQUALINA 29/09/1961 PZ
TO 2984 RN 411 VITAGLIANO RITA 20/02/1957 TO
TO 3443 AT 529 ARTUFFO PAOLA 03/08/1961 AT
TO 4067 CN 830 PARRA' ENRICA 25/05/1963 CN
TO 4337 SS 20005 VISICCHIO ANA MARIA 03/06/1958 EE
TO 25449 SA 23067 CINELLI CARMINE ANTONIO 25/10/1960 SA
TO 25629 AL 20925 AMATO ANNA MARIA GAZIANA 19/01/1962 AG
TP 503 PA 3851 FEDELE ANNAMARIA 06/11/1962 TP
TP 720 PA 23095 FARRUGGIO GIROLAMO MARCELLO 01/09/1958 PA
TP 723 PA 23157 FERRO BALDASSARE GIUSEPP 20/03/1961 TP
TP 888 PA 28891 BENTIVEGNA BENEDETTA 03/11/1961 TP
TP 954 PA 3277 RUSSO MARIA ANTONIETTA 06/12/1962 PA
TP 1185 PA 3821 CANDILORO DONATELLA 22/04/1966 PA
TP 1942 BG 2475 FAZIO MATILDE 15/10/1960 TP
TP 2743 AG 844 FIORE SABRINAMARIAVALERI 16/09/1965 AG
TR 470 RI 1003 PETROCCHI MARIA DANIELA 20/12/1958 TR
TR 746 MN 1311 COPPO CATIA 06/09/1956 TR
TR 20139 NA 7522 DENTE GERARDO 01/01/1962 FR
TS 290 UD 662 TOMIZZA BARBARA 16/02/1960 FE
TS 298 GO 340 VASSELLI LAURA 26/08/1960 TS
TS 551 GE 1708 MARTINOLI OLGA 20/02/1960 GE
TV 505 VE 1692 DAVANZO SERENA 07/04/1959 TV
TV 635 BL 225 GIORGETTI MARIA GIOVANNA 21/03/1956 EE
TV 795 VE 1980 SORARU' MABEL DONATA 28/07/1954 EE
TV 1070 VE 1757 DALL'ORO MIRELLA 13/11/1957 VE
TV 1141 VE 2044 CATTARIN MARIA GLADYS 06/05/1958 EE
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TV 1146 VE 2046 ROSSI LINA 05/01/1952 UD
TV 1575 PN 1140 BLEDIG LUISA 03/01/1962 PN
TV 1583 BL 20674 AMOROSO ROBERTO 11/08/1957 BL
TV 1689 VE 1161 SACCO ROBERTO 07/11/1955 VE
TV 1722 PD 1387 CARNIO BRUNA 25/02/1958 TV
TV 1747 PD 1562 GARDIN ANITA 28/05/1965 TV
TV 1952 BL 233 ZAGO IVONNE 04/12/1963 BL
TV 1965 VI 1572 D ERCOLE ANNA PIA 05/07/1961 VI
TV 2307 VE 2158 DE CECCO ANNA TIZIANA 07/02/1954 AQ
TV 2353 VE 535 ANGELELLI FABIANA 09/06/1955 LE
TV 2361 VE 1088 PERISSINOTTO DONATELLA 13/12/1954 VE
TV 2511 ME 2088 PELLIZZARI RENATA 29/08/1958 TV
TV 2641 VE 918 LENA LAURA 29/05/1959 VE
TV 21220 BL 220 DE DIANA ROSELLA 12/04/1964 BL
TV 22086 VE 2732 GIORA ELENA 12/04/1965 VE
TV 22820 VE 914 LAURANO UGO 12/01/1959 AV
TV 22896 SR 21446 BARDARE' ANTONIO 06/10/1966 VE
UD 406 BL 181 FELTRE MARIA GRAZIA 27/03/1964 BL
UD 525 BL 47 DEL GIORNO ELVIRA 07/04/1955 SA
UD 582 PN 390 VENIER FABRIZIO 04/12/1954 VE
UD 662 TS 290 TOMIZZA BARBARA 16/02/1960 FE
UD 919 PN 468 GIROTTO MARIA MADDALENA 11/03/1944 PD
UD 960 PN 521 BENVENUTO MANUELA 31/12/1961 PN
UD 20500 CL 1475 LABBATE MARCELLO 04/06/1965 CL
VA 2806 MI 5133 ROMEO ANGELO 01/01/1957 RC
VA 3187 CO 3649 CONFORTI MONICA 19/04/1962 VA
VA 3266 BA 22256 DE PAOLIS ANTONIO 22/11/1955 LE
VA 3555 CO 4164 LISCIANDRA ANGELA MARIA 01/09/1963 TP
VA 3577 BG 3791 LUCCHINI ELISABETTA 16/03/1966 VA
VA 3912 MS 20700 RECCHIA RITA 26/08/1960 FR
VA 3922 CO 21580 RIBECCO NUNZIO 20/10/1963 TA
VA 4042 CO 3641 SILVESTRI ROSALBA FRANCA 03/12/1951 NA
VA 4050 CO 4015 SPANO' ANNA MARIA 31/07/1959 ME
VA 4051 MI 12685 SPANO' ANTONINA 24/07/1963 MI
VA 4095 MI 30950 TOZZI STEFANIA 18/09/1963 AP
VA 4360 SS 20006 PIRANI LAURETTA 16/10/1961 AN
VA 20994 AN 988 NICOLI' GIUSEPPE ANTONIO 08/07/1964 BR
VA 21427 CO 21882 VACCALLUZZO MAURIZIO 25/07/1961 CT
VA 22736 MI 2979 MANAZZA BRUNO 16/01/1963 MI
VB 175 PG 22084 MARANI ORIANA 04/07/1960 PG
VC 3 BI 247 VIGNAZIA ELISA 06/10/1960 BI
VC 417 BI 266 DE BIANCHI SILVIA 14/05/1960 BI
VC 418 BI 173 DELVECCHIO PIER MARIO 22/02/1955 VC
VC 659 AT 498 MACCARINO ROBERTO 05/10/1956 AL
VC 702 TO 2185 GUGLIELMETTI BRUNO 20/06/1955 TO
VC 759 BI 190 GIORDANO ROSARIO 06/10/1960 PZ
VC 766 NO 432 SARACCO ANNA 26/08/1961 AT
VC 835 TO 1568 BIVONA RITA 02/01/1960 CT
VC 909 BI 223 REBUFFA DAVIDE 10/11/1960 TO
VC 971 BI 20771 BERTUCCI MARISA 22/08/1961 BI
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VC 20618 AL 399 GASCO TULLIO 21/05/1957 CN
VE 535 TV 2353 ANGELELLI FABIANA 09/06/1955 LE
VE 690 BA 2502 CHIRIANNI ROBERTO 05/01/1957 BA
VE 914 TV 22820 LAURANO UGO 12/01/1959 AV
VE 918 TV 2641 LENA LAURA 29/05/1959 VE
VE 927 PD 1568 LONGO MARIA RITA 20/11/1962 RO
VE 965 PD 1572 MARCUGLIA CATERINA 08/01/1963 VE
VE 1088 TV 2361 PERISSINOTTO DONATELLA 13/12/1954 VE
VE 1161 TV 1689 SACCO ROBERTO 07/11/1955 VE
VE 1535 PD 1006 STURLESE MANUELA 02/03/1965 VI
VE 1692 TV 505 DAVANZO SERENA 07/04/1959 TV
VE 1757 TV 1070 DALL'ORO MIRELLA 13/11/1957 VE
VE 1980 TV 795 SORARU' MABEL DONATA 28/07/1954 EE
VE 2044 TV 1141 CATTARIN MARIA GLADYS 06/05/1958 EE
VE 2046 TV 1146 ROSSI LINA 05/01/1952 UD
VE 2158 TV 2307 DE CECCO ANNA TIZIANA 07/02/1954 AQ
VE 2202 PD 2033 BENEDETTI ADRIANO 25/09/1963 PD
VE 2732 TV 22086 GIORA ELENA 12/04/1965 VE
VE 2774 RM 10686 GENNARI LAURA 06/02/1958 RM
VE 20487 PA 22384 VALENTI ROSA 21/06/1964 PA
VE 22013 EN 1481 CARNAZZO GIOVANNI 04/09/1954 CT
VI 1543 PD 1055 ZORDAN GIANCARLO 24/11/1955 VI
VI 1565 FG 1553 CORTELLESSA ROSARIA 26/04/1960 FG
VI 1572 TV 1965 D ERCOLE ANNA PIA 05/07/1961 VI
VI 1663 VR 1209 CASTEGNARO MARIA GRAZIA 11/09/1959 VI
VI 1746 ME 3308 SCHIAVONE MAURIZIO 02/03/1965 ME
VR 300 NA 26004 CUOMO MARIA TERESA 31/05/1963 CT
VR 1209 VI 1663 CASTEGNARO MARIA GRAZIA 11/09/1959 VI
VR 22418 FO 20954 CORAZZARI BRUNA 06/02/1956 RO
VR 23150 MI 22810 GIAMBORINO MARIA CONCETTA 14/12/1976 MI
VT 875 RM 4152 BIANCHINI MASSIMO 29/08/1960 RM
VT 1309 RM 7077 PIERINI REMO 04/04/1955 VT
VT 1374 CA 20160 RUVOLETTO LORELLA MARIA 04/06/1958 VE
VT 1551 RM 8948 CACCIAMANI MARCO 14/04/1961 PG
VT 1858 RM 12449 PIRILLO SILVANO 19/02/1958 CS
VT 20338 RM 11777 MONTANARO ANNA 09/11/1947 BA
VV 322 RM 30213 GRASSO FABIANA 13/01/1966 EE
VV 433 RC 31 ROMANO LOREDANA 07/12/1964 RC
VV 508 CZ 4573 MIGNOLO GIUSEPPA 16/12/1963 VV
VV 611 CZ 3226 GIORGIO TERESA 13/01/1958 CZ
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